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SCHEDULE

Revocations

Regulation 2

Name of Regulations

The Social Security (Care
Homes and Independent
Hospitals) Regulations 2005

The Social Fund Maternity and
Funeral Expenses (General)
Amendment Regulations 2004

The Social Security
(Miscellaneous Amendments)
( No. 2) Regulations 2004

The Social Security (Working
Tax Credit and Child Tax
Credit) (Consequential
Amendments) ( No. 3)
Regulations 2003

The Social Fund Maternity
and Funeral Expenses
(General) Amendment ( No. 2)
Regulations 2003

The Social Fund Maternity and
Funeral Expenses (General)
Amendment Regulations 2003

The Social Security (Working
Tax Credit and Child Tax
Credit) (Consequential
Amendments) Regulations
2003

The State Pension Credit
(Consequential, Transitional
and Miscellaneous Provisions)
Regulations 2002

The Social Fund
(Miscellaneous Amendments)
Regulations 2002

The Social Fund Maternity
and Funeral Expenses
(General) Amendment ( No. 2)
Regulations 2002

The Social Fund Maternity and
Funeral Expenses (General)
Amendment Regulations 2002

S.I. Number
2005/2687

2004/2536

2004/1141

2003/1731

2003/1570

2003/471

2003/455

2002/3019

2002/2323

2002/470

2002/79

Extent of revocation
Regulation 10

The whole Regulations

Regulation 8

Regulation 6(6)

The whole Regulations

The whole Regulations

Paragraph 2 of Schedule 4

Regulation 31(1) and (2)

Regulation 3

The whole Regulations

The whole Regulations
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The Social Fund Maternity and
Funeral Expenses (General)
Amendment Regulations 2001

The Social Security
Amendment (Capital
Disregards and Recovery of
Benefits) Regulations 2001

The Social Fund Maternity and
Funeral Expenses (General)
Amendment Regulations 2000

The Social Fund Maternity and
Funeral Expenses (General)
Amendment Regulations 1999

The Social Security and
Child Support (Tax Credits)
Consequential Amendments
Regulations 1999

The Social Fund Maternity and
Funeral Expenses (General)
Amendment Regulations 1997

The Social Security (Social
Fund and Claims and
Payments) (Miscellaneous
Amendments) Regulations
1997

The Social Fund Maternity and
Funeral Expenses (General)
Amendment Regulations 1996

The Social Fund Maternity and
Funeral Expenses (General)
Amendment Regulations 1995

The Social Fund Maternity and
Funeral Expenses (General)
Amendment Regulations 1994

The Social Fund Maternity and
Funeral Expenses (General)
Amendment Regulations 1992

The Social Fund
(Miscellaneous Amendments)
Regulations 1990

The Social Fund Maternity and
Funeral Expenses (General)
Amendment Regulations 1989

2001/3023

2001/1118

2000/528

1999/3266

1999/2566

1997/2538

1997/792

1996/1443

1995/1229

1994/506

1992/2149

1990/580

1989/379

The whole Regulations

Regulation 3

The whole Regulations

The whole Regulations

The references to the

Social Fund Maternity and
Funeral Expenses (General)
Regulations 1987 in Parts 1
and 2 of Schedule 2

The whole Regulations

Regulations 1(2), 2 to 7 and 9

The whole Regulations

The whole Regulations

The whole Regulations

The whole Regulations

Regulations 5 to 7

The whole Regulations
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The Social Fund Maternity and 1988/36 The whole Regulations
Funeral Expenses (General)
Amendment Regulations 1988

The Social Fund Maternity and 1987/481 The whole Regulations
Funeral Expenses (General)
Regulations 1987
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