SCHEDULE

Regulation 2

Revocations

Name of Regulations The Social Security (Care Homes and Independent Hospitals) Regulations 2005	S.I. Number 2005/2687	Extent of revocation Regulation 10
The Social Fund Maternity and Funeral Expenses (General) Amendment Regulations 2004	2004/2536	The whole Regulations
The Social Security (Miscellaneous Amendments) (No. 2) Regulations 2004	2004/1141	Regulation 8
The Social Security (Working Tax Credit and Child Tax Credit) (Consequential Amendments) (No. 3) Regulations 2003	2003/1731	Regulation 6(6)
The Social Fund Maternity and Funeral Expenses (General) Amendment (No. 2) Regulations 2003	2003/1570	The whole Regulations
The Social Fund Maternity and Funeral Expenses (General) Amendment Regulations 2003	2003/471	The whole Regulations
The Social Security (Working Tax Credit and Child Tax Credit) (Consequential Amendments) Regulations 2003	2003/455	Paragraph 2 of Schedule 4
The State Pension Credit (Consequential, Transitional and Miscellaneous Provisions) Regulations 2002	2002/3019	Regulation 31(1) and (2)
The Social Fund (Miscellaneous Amendments) Regulations 2002	2002/2323	Regulation 3
The Social Fund Maternity and Funeral Expenses (General) Amendment (No. 2) Regulations 2002	2002/470	The whole Regulations
The Social Fund Maternity and Funeral Expenses (General) Amendment Regulations 2002	2002/79	The whole Regulations

2001/3023	The whole Regulations
2001/1118	Regulation 3
2000/528	The whole Regulations
1999/3266	The whole Regulations
1999/2566	The references to the Social Fund Maternity and Funeral Expenses (General) Regulations 1987 in Parts 1 and 2 of Schedule 2
1997/2538	The whole Regulations
1997/792	Regulations 1(2), 2 to 7 and 9
1996/1443	The whole Regulations
1995/1229	The whole Regulations
1994/506	The whole Regulations
1992/2149	The whole Regulations
1990/580	Regulations 5 to 7
1989/379	The whole Regulations
	2000/528 1999/3266 1999/2566 1997/2538 1997/792 1996/1443 1995/1229 1994/506 1992/2149

Document Generated: 2024-06-19

Changes to legislation: There are currently no known outstanding effects for the The Social Fund Maternity and Funeral Expenses (General) Regulations 2005, SCHEDULE. (See end of Document for details)

The Social Fund Maternity and 1988/36 Funeral Expenses (General) Amendment Regulations 1988

The Social Fund Maternity and 1987/481

Funeral Expenses (General)

Regulations 1987

The whole Regulations

The whole Regulations

Changes to legislation:
There are currently no known outstanding effects for the The Social Fund Maternity and Funeral Expenses (General) Regulations 2005, SCHEDULE.